
Accepted Manuscript

Poly (vinyl alcohol) modification of low acyl gellan hydrogels for applications in tissue
regeneration

A.B. Norton , R.D. Hancocks , L.M. Grover

PII: S0268-005X(14)00184-2

DOI: 10.1016/j.foodhyd.2014.05.001

Reference: FOOHYD 2603

To appear in: Food Hydrocolloids

Received Date: 9 December 2013

Accepted Date: 1 May 2014

Please cite this article as: Norton, A.B, Hancocks, R.D, Grover, L.M, Poly (vinyl alcohol) modification
of low acyl gellan hydrogels for applications in tissue regeneration, Food Hydrocolloids (2014), doi:
10.1016/j.foodhyd.2014.05.001.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to
our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.foodhyd.2014.05.001


M
ANUSCRIP

T

 

ACCEPTE
D

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

0 5 10 15 20

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

 2%
         Gellan

Y
ou

ng
's

 M
od

ul
us

 (
kP

a)

[PVA] (%)

 

 

 

 

 

Failure within mould 

Successful reproduction 

of mould 



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/10375838

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/10375838

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/10375838
https://daneshyari.com/article/10375838
https://daneshyari.com

